33. KTM Kamptal Trophy 2025

Veranstalter / Organiser: URC Sparkasse Glas-Metallbau Renner Langenlois

Ort / Place: Zobing/Langenlois AUSTRIA
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BIB Name - Team
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*

*

*

BAIR Mario
BERRIA-POLIMEDICAL MTB RACING TEAM

FAGERHAUG Petter
Cabtech racing team

LUKASIK Krzysztof
JBG-2 TEAM

ULIK Matej
EXPRES CZ - BMD TEAM KOLIN

PERNSTEINER Hermann
D2Mont Merida cycling team

OSTASZEWSKI Karol
JBG-2 TEAM

JASKIEWICZ Leszek
JCT CYCLINGTEAM

SCHERRER Julius
RV DJ's Bikeshop Simplon Hard

SWIDER Brajan
JBG-2 TEAM

CERNY Patrik
EXPRES CZ - BMD TEAM KOLIN

HATZ Lukas
ARBO Radrennteam Graz

ZAMROZNIAK Jakub
Global Orbea MTB Team

HOJKA Frantisek
EXPRES CZ - BMD TEAM KOLIN

HAMMERLE Alexander
RSC Raika Krug Mieming

KOBES Lukas
Ceska spofitelna- Accolade

WEINBERG Peat
Team Bergankunft

HOLZER Christoph
TSV Bike Total Hartberh

KAVCIC Blaz
KK Zavrsnica

SURDYK Filip

Warszawski Klub Kolarski

NAXERA Véaclav
EXPRES CZ - BMD TEAM KOLIN

JENCUS Jakub
PROefekt Across

PAPCUN Florian
Slovak national MTB team

NAJSER Karel B ’
OSTRA-MULTICRAFT CELADNA

BARTUNEK Marek
Ceska sporitelna - Accolade

BARCZ Konrad
KS Hurtap teczyca

JAROSLAWSKI Maciej
JBG-2 TEAM

KOJRO Maciej

Individual Results

Cross-country Olympic (XCO)
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uclID

100 351 241 85

100 094 498 04

100 100 928 32

100 093 367 37

100 068 384 80

100 157 733 92

100 539 080 35

100 771 409 49

100 545 551 07

100 473 088 03

100 501 461 52

100 088 222 33

100 473 740 73

100 351 371 21

100 088 224 35

100 775 478 44

100 351 300 47

100 565 285 50

100 904 240 87

100 473 084 96

100 460 345 64

100 460 346 65

100 482 077 68

100 148 259 27

101 288 063 81

100 843 881 62

101 057 300 81
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BIKE INDUSTRIES

YOB

2001
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1993
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2005

2005
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2002

2006
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2006

2006

2002

Sonntag 30.03.2025

Start Time: 14:00:00

Time

Gap

01:18:53

01:19:25

01:20:57

01:21:16

01:21:57

01:23:27

01:23:34

01:24:15

01:24:17

01:24:23

01:25:12

01:26:03

01:26:13

01:26:15

01:26:25

01:28:09

01:28:17

01:28:35

01:28:52

01:29:08

01:29:36

01:29:36

01:30:27

01:31:31

01:31:59

01:32:47

01:32:51

+00:00:32

+00:02:04

+00:02:23

+00:03:04

+00:04:34

+00:04:41

+00:05:22

+00:05:24

+00:05:30

+00:06:19

+00:07:10

+00:07:20

+00:07:22

+00:07:32

+00:09:16

+00:09:24

+00:09:42

+00:09:59

+00:10:15

+00:10:43

+00:10:43

+00:11:34

+00:12:38

+00:13:06

+00:13:54

+00:13:58
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Individual Results

Start Time: 14:00:00

C1 Men Elite/U23 Cross-country Olympic (XCO)

Pos BIB Name - Team UcCIID NAT YOB Time Gap
28. 20 EICHMAIR Daniel 100 490 132 72 AUT 2000 01:33:03 +00:14:10
RC CFK
29. 30 SLIWINSKI Piotr 100 563 014 10 POL 2001 01:34:18 +00:15:25
DK Gwarki
30. 34 * DIRISAMER Jan 100 807 896 64 AUT 2006 01:34:36 +00:15:43
RC ARBO SK Voest
31. 22 * MONOK Tomas 101 289 670 39 SVK 2005 01:34:56 +00:16:03
Slovak national MTB team
32. 35 * MANDES Stefan 100 929 726 62 POL 2006 01:35:55 +00:17:02
Warszawski Klub Kolarski
33. 32 * JAMMERNEGG Georg 100 365 297 76 AUT 2005 01:36:05 +00:17:12
VC Darmstadt 1899
34. 33 WALDMANN Andreas 100 163 225 55 AUT 1994 01:36:30 +00:17:37
RC Arb6 Polizei Wien
35. 29 * LEHKY Jan 101 069 164 14 CZE 2006 01:38:04 +00:19:11
ABC TEAM Zelezna Ruda Z.S.
36. 37 * PILAR Patrik 100 809 727 52 CZE 2006 01:39:44 +00:20:51
ROUVY
37. 28 * SVONAVA Matej 100 804 498 61 SVK 2005 01:40:53 +00:22:00
Slovak national MTB team
38. 23 HEIGL Philipp 100 483 815 60 AUT 1993 -1LAP
SU Bikestore.cc Team (01:19:30)
39. 46 * MOJTO Marek 100 806 970 11 SVK 2006 -1LAP
Slovak national MTB team (01:19:32)
40. 47 BALCAREK Vit 100 929 966 11 CZE 2002 -1LAP
Cykloteam MXM Hulin (01:22:29)
41. 39 * MOSER Markus 100 800 341 75 AUT 2006 -1LAP
URC Bikerei/VLOW Racing Team (01:24:54)
42. 40 * FURTHMAYR Florian 101 172 795 49 AUT 2006 -2 LAP
rts BikeKids Reifentankstelle.at (01:20:35)
38 * FULOP Levente 101 294 491 10 HUN 2006 DNF
Crosskovacsi
43 POCHACKER Julian 100 157 311 58 AUT 1999 DNF
Lietz Sport Racing
44  HOLLAND Michael 100 488 971 75 AUT 2000 DNS
WILIER - CHAOYANG
49 REITER Jakob 100 489 037 44 AUT 2000 DNS
Hrinkow Bikes Steyr
19  SKARNITZL Jan 100 032 796 91 CZE 1986 DNS
Cabtech racing team
1 FOIDL Maximilian 100 080 799 79 AUT 1995 DNS
KTM FACTORY MTB TEAM
15 RAUCHFUSS Marek 100 069 123 43 CZE 1990 DNS
Ceska spofitelna - Accolade
Entries / Nations Winner Speed Race Configuration Distance
44 /8 19.4 km/h 1 Start Lap 3.1km + 4 Laps 5.6km 25.5 km
Finished | Lapped DNF DSQ DNS PCP Finish Judge Weather Temp.
. Alexander Lightly cloudy o
37 5 2 0 5 Sergio SBRILLI (ITA) FORSTMAYR (AUT) and windy 15°C
Legend:
* Under 23 nLAP Lapped with n laps remaining DNF Did not Finish ~ DNS Did not Start
NAT Nation YOB Year of birth DSAQ Disqualified
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